Ukiyo Bamboo Round Serving Board

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

NO MATTER WHAT MEAL YOU'RE PREPARING, ALL YOUR FOOD
WILL LOOK GREAT ON THIS UKIYO BAMBOO ROUND SERVING
BOARD (DIA 40CM). ENJOY YOUR FRESHLY PREPARED FOOD
AND SERVE IT IN STYLE TO YOUR FRIENDS AND FAMILY.
PACKED IN LUXURY KRAFT BOX. THE BOARD IS UNTREATED
AND CAN BE TREATED WITH OIL IF DESIRED. NEVER PUT IT
INTO THE DISHWASHER, HANDWASH ONLY.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR
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PRINT METHOD
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PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

Ukiyo

Bamboo
brown

728

CO2 Engraving
1374

1617.5

Gift box
2.5X40.5X52
12.5X42.5X54
4

4419110000
CHN

3.18

Home & Living

Kitchen accessories



