## Ukiyo Bamboo Round Serving Board



NO MATTER WHAT MEAL YOU'RE PREPARING, ALL YOUR FOOD WILL LOOK GREAT ON THIS UKIYO BAMBOO ROUND SERVING BOARD (DIA 40CM). ENJOY YOUR FRESHLY PREPARED FOOD AND SERVE IT IN STYLE TO YOUR FRIENDS AND FAMILY. PACKED IN LUXURY KRAFT BOX. THE BOARD IS UNTREATED AND CAN BE TREATED WITH OIL IF DESIRED. NEVER PUT IT INTO THE DISHWASHER, HANDWASH ONLY.

BRAND	Ukiyo
MATERIAL	Bamboo
MAIN COLOUR	brown
PMS MAIN COLOUR	728
PRINT METHOD	CO2 Engraving
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	1374
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	1617.5
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	2.5X40.5X52
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	12.5X42.5X54
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	4
INTRACODE	4419110000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	3.18
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Kitchen accessories